2022-2023 Hawks Rise Elementary School
PTO Calendar of Events

09/15/2022
09/22/2022
09/26/2022
09/28/2022
09/30/2022
10/06/2022
10/07/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/17/2022
10/20/2022
10/24/2022-10/28/2022
11/04/2022
11/11/2022
11/17/2022
11/21/2022-11/25/2022
12/02/2022
12/05/2022-12/09/2022
12/05/2022-12/09/2022
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/19/2022-01/03/2023
01/13/2023
01/16/2023
01/19/2023

PTO Meeting

Shirt & Tie Day

No School

Principal’s Book Chat (2"d-5t")
Be Bold! Wear Gold!

Spirit Sprint Pep Rally

First Friday Treats / Nest Kick-off

Spirit Sprint Run

End of 15t Nine Weeks

No School

PTO Meeting

Red Ribbon Week

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
No School

PTO Meeting

No School

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
Book Fair

Grand Hawks Day

PTO Meeting

End of 2" Nine Weeks

No School

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
No School

PTO Meeting



02/03/2023
02/16/2023
02/20/2023
02/24/2023
03/03/2023
03/09/2023

03/09/2023-03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/13/2023-03/20/2023

03/24/2023
04/07/2023
04/14/2023

04/17/2023-04/21/2023

04/20/2023
04/22/2023
05/05/2023
05/18/2023
05/23/2023
05/24/2023
05/24/2023

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
PTO Meeting

No School

Silent Auction

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
PTO Meeting

Field Days

End of 3 Nine Weeks

No School

Movie Night

No School

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
Teacher & Staff Appreciation
PTO Meeting

Carnival

First Friday Treats / Nest Day
PTO Meeting

5% Grade Advancement

5" Grade Glow Party

End of 4" Nine Weeks



