2022-2023 Hawks Rise Elementary School PTO Calendar of Events

09/15/2022	PTO Meeting
09/22/2022	Shirt & Tie Day
09/26/2022	No School
09/28/2022	Principal's Book Chat (2 nd -5 th)
09/30/2022	Be Bold! Wear Gold!
10/06/2022	Spirit Sprint Pep Rally
10/07/2022	First Friday Treats / Nest Kick-off
10/14/2022	Spirit Sprint Run
10/14/2022	End of 1 st Nine Weeks
10/17/2022	No School
10/20/2022	PTO Meeting
10/24/2022-10/28/2022	Red Ribbon Week
11/04/2022	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
11/11/2022	No School
11/17/2022	PTO Meeting
11/21/2022-11/25/2022	No School
12/02/2022	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
12/05/2022-12/09/2022	Book Fair
12/05/2022-12/09/2022	Grand Hawks Day
12/15/2022	PTO Meeting
12/16/2022	End of 2 nd Nine Weeks
12/19/2022-01/03/2023	No School
01/13/2023	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
01/16/2023	No School
01/19/2023	PTO Meeting

02/03/2023	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
02/16/2023	PTO Meeting
02/20/2023	No School
02/24/2023	Silent Auction
03/03/2023	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
03/09/2023	PTO Meeting
03/09/2023-03/10/2023	Field Days
03/10/2023	End of 3 rd Nine Weeks
03/13/2023-03/20/2023	No School
03/24/2023	Movie Night
04/07/2023	No School
04/14/2023	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
04/17/2023-04/21/2023	Teacher & Staff Appreciation
04/20/2023	PTO Meeting
04/22/2023	Carnival
05/05/2023	First Friday Treats / Nest Day
05/18/2023	PTO Meeting
05/23/2023	5 th Grade Advancement
05/24/2023	5 th Grade Glow Party
05/24/2023	End of 4 th Nine Weeks